Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
AVC Series
20 Watts
Special Features
•	 Ultra Low Profile - 6.0mm
•	 POL appllication
•	 Efficiency - 93% @ 3.3V

Business-Critical Continuity
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output Voltage Efficiency Model Number
3.3V 1.0V @ 6A 84% (Typ) AVC06S04
3.3V 1.2V @ 6A 87% (Typ) AVC06K04
3.3V 1.5V @ 6A 89% (Typ) AVC06M04
3.3V 1.8V @ 6A 90% (Typ) AVC06Y04
3.3V 2.0V @ 6A 92% (Typ) AVC06D04
3.3V 2.5V @ 6A 93% (Typ) AVC06G04
5.0V 1.0V @ 6A 82% (Typ) AVC06S05
5.0V 1.2V @ 6A 84% (Typ) AVC06K05
5.0V 1.5V @ 6A 86% (Typ) AVC06M05
5.0V 1.8V @ 6A 88% (Typ) AVC06Y05
5.0V 2.0V @ 6A 89% (Typ) AVC06D05
5.0V 2.5V @ 6A 91% (Typ) AVC06G05
5.0V 3.3V @ 6A 93% (Typ) AVC06F05
Rev. 09.21.05
AVC Series
2 of 2
15